
June 2024
Assisted Living Monthly Calendar

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Sunday
Service [Th]

11:00

Mexican Train1:30
Bingo3:00

June cont'd Schedule at the
Concierge Desk

Tuesday & Wednesday

Appointment Transportation

Thursday & Friday

Salon Appointments

Resident Birthdays
Joan K. 6/2
Helen L. 6/3
Esther K. 6/8
Mercedes P. 6/14
Bernice B. 6/15
Carroll B. 6/26
Brenda L. 6/26
Joyce S. 6/28

Location Keys
1st Floor Game Room GR
Bistro B
Bus Bus
Fitness Center FC
Lobby Lo
Theater Th
Virtue Engagement Room ER

Rummikub9:00
The Holy
Rosary [Th]

10:00

Afternoon
Matinee | The
Longest Ride
[Th]

2:00

Sunday
Service [Th]

11:00

Mexican Train1:30
Bingo3:00

Rummikub9:00
Hangman Word
Game

10:00

Aerobics [FC]11:00
Coffee, Coloring, &
Cookies

1:30

Movie Matinee: 50 best
places to visit in the USA
[Th]

1:30

Fire Side Chat4:00

Bible Study10:00
Pet's for Life10:30
Aerobics [FC]11:00
New Resident Orientation
[Th]

11:00

Town Hall Meeting [Lo]1:30
Ice Cream Social | New
Resident Meet & Greet [B]

2:30

History Talks [Th]3:30
Rosary with Fr. Pillari [Th]6:00

Old Fashioned
Dominoes

9:00

Giant Crossword
Puzzle

10:00

Cardio Drumming [FC]11:00
Art Class with JunAnn1:30
Bingo3:00
Hand & Foot Card
Game

6:00

Spinners Dominoes9:00
Men's Group [GR]10:00
Dancing Through the
Decades Fitness Class [FC]

11:00

Garden Club [GR]1:30
Rummikub1:30
Poker [GR]3:00
Evening Movie The Longest
Day [Th]

6:00

Paparazzi Jewelry with Susan
[Lo]

6:00

Rummikub9:00
Family Feud10:00
Catholic Communion &
Scripture Reading [Th]

10:30

Aerobics [FC]11:00
Old Fashioned Dominoes1:30
Happy Hour | Michael
Burks

3:00

Rummikub9:00
The Holy
Rosary [Th]

10:00

Reminiscent
Conversations

1:30

Afternoon
Matinee | 42 [Th]

2:00

Sunday
Service [Th]

11:00

Mexican Train1:30
Bingo3:00

Rummikub9:00
Hangman
Word Game

10:00

Aerobics [FC]11:00
Coffee, Coloring, &
Cookies

1:30

Fire Side Chat4:00
Bingo6:15

Tales and Travels10:00
Pet's for Life10:30
Aerobics [FC]11:00
Puzzles with Friends1:30
Birthday Party Cake & Ice
Cream Social

2:30

History Talks [Th]3:30
Rosary with Fr. Pillari [Th]6:00

Old Fashioned
Dominoes

9:00

Word Anatomy10:00
Cardio Drumming [FC]11:00
Summertime Craft [ER]1:30
Summertime Craft1:30
Bingo3:00
Pastor Sam and the Praise
Team | Communion [Th]

4:00

Hand & Foot Card Game6:00

Spinners Dominoes9:00
Men's Group [GR]10:00
Dancing Through
the Decades Fitness Class
[FC]

11:00

Garden Club [GR]1:30
Rummikub1:30
Poker [GR]3:00
Evening Movie | The
Stepford Wives [Th]

6:00

Rummikub9:00
Family Feud10:00
Catholic Communion
& Scripture Reading
[Th]

10:30

Aerobics [FC]11:00
Penny Ante1:30
Happy Hour | Jim
Payne [Lo]

3:00

Rummikub9:00
The Holy
Rosary [Th]

10:00

Afternoon
Matinee | Dog
[Th]

2:00

Father's Day
Sunday
Service [Th]

11:00

Mexican Train1:30
Bingo3:00

Rummikub9:00
Hangman Word
Game

10:00

Aerobics [FC]11:00
Coffee, Coloring, &
Cookies

1:30

Route 66: The road into
America's Heartlands/
tracks

1:30

Fire Side Chat4:00

Bible Study10:00
Pet's for Life10:30
Aerobics [FC]11:00
AL Resident Council
[Th]

1:30

Ice Cream Social [B]2:30
History Talks [Th]3:30
Rosary with Fr. Pillari
[Th]

6:00

Old Fashioned
Dominoes

9:00

Giant Crossword Puzzle10:00
Cardio Drumming [FC]11:00
Reminiscent
Conversations

1:30

marble color craft [ER]1:30
Bingo3:00
Hand & Foot Card Game6:00

Spinners Dominoes9:00
Men's Group [GR]10:00
Dancing Through the
Decades Fitness Class [FC]

11:00

Garden Club [GR]1:30
Rummikub1:30
Poker [GR]3:00
Evening Movie | Elsa and Fred
[Th]

6:00

Paparazzi Jewelry with Susan
[Lo]

6:00

Rummikub9:00
Shopping /
Walmart [Bus]

9:30

Family Feud10:00
Catholic Communion &
Scripture Reading [Th]

10:30

Aerobics [FC]11:00
Old Fashioned Dominoes1:30
Happy Hour | Martin
Thompson

3:00

Rummikub9:00
The Holy
Rosary [Th]

10:00

Afternoon
Matinee | The
Blues Brothers
[Th]

2:00

Sunday
Service [Th]

11:00

Mexican Train1:30
Bingo3:00

Rummikub9:00
Hangman
Word Game

10:00

Aerobics [FC]11:00
Coffee, Coloring,
& Cookies

1:30

Fire Side Chat4:00

Bible Study10:00
Pet's for Life10:30
Aerobics [FC]11:00
Puzzles with Friends1:30
Ice Cream Social |
Culinary Chat

2:30

History Talks [Th]3:30
Rosary with Fr. Pillari
[Th]

6:00

Old Fashioned
Dominoes

9:00

Word Anatomy10:00
Cardio Drumming [FC]11:00
Firecracker craft [ER]1:30
Firecracker craft1:30
Bingo3:00
Hand & Foot Card
Game

6:00

Spinners Dominoes9:00
Men's Group [GR]10:00
Dancing Through
the Decades Fitness Class
[FC]

11:00

Garden Club [GR]1:30
Rummikub1:30
Poker [GR]3:00
Evening Movie | Because I
said so [Th]

6:00

Rummikub9:00
Shopping /
Walmart [Bus]

9:30

Family Feud10:00
Catholic Communion &
Scripture Reading [Th]

10:30

Aerobics [FC]11:00
Penny Ante1:30
Happy Hour | Kevon Doty
[Lo]

3:00

Rummikub9:00
The Holy
Rosary [Th]

10:00

Afternoon
Matinee | Return
to Me [Th]

2:00

Continued at top

30 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29


	Resident Birthdays
	Location Keys

